
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

VA

MD

9616 Trackroom Ln

1411 6th Ave W

250.00

5308 Wilson Ln

Adam Smith for Congress Committee

20814-1322
Transaction ID : C7387455

22066

WASeattle

Bethesda

Great Falls

Washington Technology Industry Assoc

Simon and Company

Transaction ID : C7387733
98119

Transaction ID : C7382512

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld

16

04

12

1000.00

2012

26

2012

2012

Image# 12971202361

05

05

05

78

John Simmons

2011

2011

Leonard Simon

2011

Susan Sigle

CEO

Sr Advisor

Government Relations




