	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE N (check only X 11a 12	one)	PAGE 26 OF 78 11c 11d 13b 14 15	
	y information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting con for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such co						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Adam Smith for Congress Committee							
<u>А</u> .	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Susan Sigle				Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 1411 6th Ave W			M M	05 16 2011		
	City State Zip Code Seattle WA 98119				on ID : C7387		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	Name of Employer Washington Technology Industry Assoc	Occupation CEO	n	- L.			
	Receipt For: 2012	Election C	cycle-to-Date				
	Primary General Other (specify)		250.00]			
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John Simmons			Date of	Receipt		
	Mailing Address 9616 Trackroom Ln			м м 05			
	City Great Falls	State VA	Zip Code 22066		Transaction ID : C7382512		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	Name of Employer	Occupatio	n			500.00	
	Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld Sr Advis Receipt For: 2012 Primary General						
			ycle-to-Date				
	Other (specify)		500.00				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Leonard Simon				Receipt		
C.	Mailing Address 5308 Wilson Ln			05			
	City Bethesda	State MD	Zip Code 20814-1322	Transactio	on ID : C7387	455	
	FEC ID number of contributing		200111022				
	federal political committee.	С		Amount	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	Name of Employer	Occupatio				250.00	
	Simon and Company		nt Relations		-		
	Receipt For: 2012	Election C	cycle-to-Date				
	Other (specify)		250.00	1			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						1000.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					,	,	